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Results - Team Small

Ranking  Team # Elim. Faults Time Details per round
Round Ranking # Elim. Faults Time
1 < HUN 0 229 24703 Team-Jjumping 2 0 0.00 11538
Team-Agility 2 0 2.29 131.65
2 -|— FIN 0 13.19 237.67  Team-Agility 1 0 0.00 121.89
Team-Jumping 12 0 13.19 115.78
3 : ESP 0 15.00 238.71  Team-Jumping 4 0 5.00 110.93
Team-Agility 3 0 10.00 127.78
4 SVK 0 34.32 250.62  Team-Jumping 5 0 5.00 113.39
Team-Agility 5 0 29.32 137.23
5 : AUT 1 0.00 194.80 Team-Jumping 1 0 0.00 110.73
Team-Agility 8 1 0.00 84.07
6 a DEU 1 11.69 190.74  Team-Jumping 10 0 11.69 113.97
Team-Agility 7 1 0.00 76.77
7 Ci ;GBR 1 12.29 198.80  Team-Jumping 1" 0 12.29 114.56
Team-Agility 9 1 0.00 84.24
8 O CHE 1 15.88 203.41  Team-Agility 4 0 15.88 130.06
Team-Jumping 14 1 0.00 73.35
9 : LUX 1 16.15 217.07  Team-jumping 3 0 1.41 119.33
Team-Agility 12 1 14.74 97.74
10 ()rra 1 16.21 20141 Team-jumping 7 0 7.05 113.36
Team-Agility 10 1 9.16 88.05
1" t SVN 1 66.20 229.72  Team-Agility 6 0 30.11 140.73
Team-Jumping 22 1 36.09 88.99
12 & kR 2 14.93 169.15  Team-Jumping 15 1 3.02 77.87
Team-Agility 1" 1 11.91 91.28
13 := SWE 3 5.00 108.97  Team-Jumping 13 1 0.00 69.43
Team-Agility 18 2 5.00 39.54

14 ()ma

w

5.00 111.10  Team-Jumping 16 1 5.00 69.99

Team-Agility 15 2 0.00 41.11



Ranking ~ Team # Elim. Faults Time Details per round

Round Ranking # Elim. Faults Time
15 b CZE 3 5.00 116.90  Team-Jumping 17 1 5.00 74.22
Team-Agility 17 2 0.00 42.68
16 : NLD 3 5.60 117.90  Team-Jumping 6 0 5.60 117.90
Team-Agility 3 0.00 0.00
17 = LVA 3 5.93 118.40  Team-Jumping 18 1 5.93 75.82
Team-Agility 16 2 0.00 42.58
18 ‘ 'BEL 3 10.00 11713 Team-Jumping 8 0 10.00 117.13
Team-Agility 3 0.00 0.00
19 := DNK 3 11.61 117.60  Team-Jumping 9 0 11.61 117.60
Team-Agility 3 0.00 0.00
20 [ EST 3 22.05 136.89  Team-Agility 13 1 22.05 100.05
Team-Jumping 26 2 0.00 36.84
21 e PRT 3 31.78 14578  Team-Jumping 19 1 8.27 88.27
Team-Agility 22 2 23.51 57.51
22 ‘*' CAN 3 33.90 14790  Team-Jumping 21 1 28.12 98.12
Team-Agility 19 2 5.78 49.78
23 . KOR 3 40.93 158.93  Team-Agility 14 1 35.92 113.92
Team-Jumping 28 2 5.01 45.01
24 % USA 4 7.88 83.37 Team-Jumping 25 2 0.00 36.49
Team-Agility 20 2 7.88 46.88
25 @ BRA 4 10.41 80.08 Team-Jumping 23 2 0.00 35.67
Team-Agility 21 2 10.41 44.41
26 w POL 4 11.18 82.02 Team-Jumping 20 1 11.18 82.02
Team-Agility 3 0.00 0.00
27 él% NOR 5 0.00 35.91 Team-Jumping 24 2 0.00 35.91
Team-Agility 3 0.00 0.00
28 & LU 5 0.32 40.32 Team-Jumping 27 2 0.32 40.32

Team-Agility 3 0.00 0.00
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Team-agility « Small

Judge(s): Bernd Huppe

SCT: 44s
Ranking  #Elim. Faults

1 0 0.00
2 0 2.29
3 0 10.00
4 0 15.88
5 0 29.32
6 0 30.11
7 1 0.00

Time

MCT: 66s

Team

Ranking

12189 4=FN

131.65 HUN

127.78 g ESP

13006 ) cHE

137.23

SVK

140.73 @ SUN

&y

76.77

Dorsal

133

131

132

130

232

233

231

230

219

215

216

218

201

202

205

203

206

208

209

207

212

211

210

213

120

121

Length: 213 m

Individual runs

Handler

Assi Rapeli

Sanni Kariniemi

Maria Sori

lida Vakkuri

Dalma Naggydr

Réka Novak

Brigitta Ray

Krisztina Wéber

David Ferrer Jiménez

Pau Serrano Ciratusa

M? Carmen Bricefio de la Rosa

Cesar Martinez Bouzon

Sandra Inglin

Patrick Martin

Alexandra Lucchi

Lia Good

Pavol Vakoni¢

Pavol Vakoni¢

Lenka Adamkova

Monika Parnahajova

DaSa Zakotnik

Marusa Podjed

Iztok Vide

Miha Primozic¢

Tobias Wust

Stefanie Simson

e

SmarterAagility

Designer « Journal e Secretary

SCT Speed: 4.84 m/s

Dog
Ninni
Megs
Malla
Helka
Welle
Blue
Sinistra
Nils
Ammy
Norte
Isla
My Boo
Piip
Grisu
Rap
Lilo
Meryl
Siri
Maja
Ruby
Ni
Veni
Bibi

Ivi
Dorte

Bibi

Faults

0.00

0.00

0.00

Elim.

0.00

0.00

2.29

8.02

0.00

0.00

10.00

Elim.

5.00

5.00

5.88

Elim.

0.00

5.00

24.32

Elim.

9.00

10.00

11.11

18.43

0.00

0.00

Time

39.88

40.54

41.47

42.25

43.11

46.29

47.02

42.36

43.79

41.63

42.09

43.09

44.88

40.66

43.25

53.32

48.00

42.62

50.11

47.43

37.74

39.03



Ranking  #Elim. Faults Time Team Individual runs

Ranking Dorsal Handler Dog Faults  Time

123 Nadine Hartlieb Pebbles Elim.

8 1 0.00 84.07 : AUT 183 Conni Raschbauer LeGo 0.00 40.93
182 Nadine Friesenegger Kazumi 0.00 43.14
184  Thomas Berger Noobsi Elim.
185 Sophie Rosenberger Light Elim.

9 1 0.00 84.24 C: ;GBR 142 Katrina Hands Sizzle 0.00  42.00
143 Marc Wingate-Wynne Snazzy 0.00 42.24
141 Alan Bray Ticita Elim.
144 Martin Reid Selfie Elim.

10 1 9.16 88.05 ‘ 'FRA 137 Maxime Parraud Cute 0.00 39.89
135 Nathalie Anstett Jaipanema 9.16  48.16
139 Sabrina Maliverney When Elim.
136 Karine Atlan Djee Elim.

11 1 11.91 91.28 a UKR 225 Oleksandra Ivashchenko Shanty 0.00  40.37
227 Anastasiia Kartashova I} 11.91 50.91
226 Erika Mariia Molchanova Moteq Elim.
228 Serhii Konstantynov BONYA Elim.

12 1 1474  97.74 : LUX 174 Sheryl Gaub Scape 2.06  46.06
173 Ben Bingen Fee 1268 51.68
175 Natascha Seuré Nami Elim.
176 Anna Winkel Mini Mouse Elim.

13 1 2205 10005 @ EsT 129 Ede Brand Chika 732 4632
128 Kamilla Alma Vilderson Nante 1473 53.73
126 Triine Piirsalu Roxy Elim.
125 Keida Raamat My Elim.

14 1 3592 113.92 :.: KOR 159 Ju Hyun Park Tony 1244 51.44
161 Young Min Kim Yom 23.48 62.48
160  Sol Ah Kim Carl Sagan Elim.
162 Yun Seo Heu Daon Elim.

15 2 0.00 41.11 ‘ 'ITA 153 Nicola Giraudi Bora 0.00 4111
155 Enrico Coscarelli Lolita Elim.
154 Andrea Tagliapietra Alan Elim.
152 Adriano Begalli Serena Elim.

16 2 0.00 42.58 = LVA 166 Jelena Prosina Teira 0.00 42.58
163 Svetlana Kréslina Chi Elim.
164 Svetlana Kréslina Skilla Elim.

165 Elita Umbrasko Reina Elim.



Ranking  #Elim. Faults Time Team Individual runs

Ranking Dorsal Handler Dog Faults  Time

17 2 0.00 42.68 ~ CZE 221 Markéta Zavadilova Ria 0.00 42.68
222 Andrea Valentova Freya Elim.
220 Petra Hamsikova Talina Elim.
223 Monika Saling Zuri Elim.

18 2 5.00 39.54 €= SWE 197 Enya Habel Party 500 39.54
199 Aurora Hultqgvist Bixi Elim.
198 Semir Ajanic Ruth Elim.
196  Tina Eresjo Kdster BiziMaze Elim.

19 2 5.78 49.78 '*. CAN 112 Maya Celuch Milly 5.78 49.78
110 Roxane Pardiac Gotcha! Elim.
113 Stephan Henry Gallop Elim.
111 Teri O'Neill Tri Elim.

20 2 7.88 46.88 g USA 235 Laura Dolan Pre 7.88  46.88
238 Sarah Rutland Primo Elim.
239 Marco Giavoni BET Elim.
237 Cassie Schmidt True Elim.

21 2 10.41 44.41 @ BRA 108 Radka Tubaldini Mokrisova Mischell 10.41 44.41
107 Ricardo Tubaldini Nunes Kiss Elim.
106 Renan Campos Ice Elim.
109  Soraya de Avila Guerra Joy Elim.

22 2 23.51 57.51 Q PRT 194  Julio Rodrigues Sweet 23,51 57.51
193 Inés Figueiredo Twix Elim.
192 Filipe Vilhena Juca Elim.
195 Wendy Oliver Beavis Zoom Elim.
3 0.00 0.00 : NLD 148 Micheéle Taffijn-du Bois Dutch RePlay Elim.
149 Jasmijn van Vlimmeren Free Wifi Elim.
147  Jan Coumans Yippie Elim.
146 Jeanine Bekking Sjinkie Elim.
3 0.00 0.00 LTU 168  Vilija Snorkiené Fai Elim.
171 Ausra Volosenkiniené Terakota Elim.
170  Jaraté Milianaité Sabi Elim.
169 Ausra Volosenkiniené Soya Elim.
3 0.00 0.00 ﬂ% NOR 180 Eli Beate Seether Xera Elim.
177 Irene Yrstad Twix Elim.
178 Elin Bergendahl Grenas Clay Elim.

179 Christine Faltner HalliGalli Elim.



Ranking  # Elim.  Faults
3 0.00
3 0.00
3 0.00

Time

0.00

0.00

0.00

Team

w POL

()seL

4P DNK

Ranking  Dorsal
189
188
190
187
104
102
101
103
118
119

117

116

Individual runs

Handler
Magdalena Ziétkowska
Magdalena Ziétkowska
Olga Kwiecien
Magdalena tabieniec
Veronique Leers
Sharon Debruyne
Aline Tricot
Martine Van Den Bossche
Gintara Sinke
Marie Kaspersen
Julie Brodersen

Lillian Rose

Dog
Madek
Mazzi
Mojo
Elfie
Moose
Dino
Oz

Kila
Tristan
Chelsea
Felix

Diva

Faults

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Time
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Team-Jumping ¢ Small

Judge(s): Jan Egil Eide

SCT: 40s MCT: 60s Length: 206 m SCT Speed: 5.15m/s
Ranking #Elim. Faults Time Team Individual runs

Ranking Dorsal Handler Dog Faults Time
1 0 0.00 110.73 : AUT 183 Conni Raschbauer LeGo 0.00 35.39
185 Sophie Rosenberger Light 0.00 36.88
182 Nadine Friesenegger Kazumi 0.00 38.46
184  Thomas Berger Noobsi 5.00 34.68
2 0 0.00 115.38 : HUN 232 Dalma Naggy6r Welle 0.00 36.64
231 Brigitta Ray Sinistra 0.00 39.30
230 Krisztina Wéber Nils 0.00 39.44

233 Réka Novak Blue Elim.
3 0 1.41 119.33 : LUX 175 Natascha Seuré Nami 0.00 37.92
174 Sheryl Gaub Scape 0.45 40.45
173 Ben Bingen Fee 0.96 40.96
176 Anna Winkel Mini Mouse 2.13 42.13
4 0 5.00 110.93 : ESP 216 M? Carmen Bricefio de la Rosa Isla 0.00 34.36
215 Pau Serrano Ciratusa Norte 0.00 38.01
218 Cesar Martinez Bouzon My Boo 5.00 38.56
219 David Ferrer Jiménez Ammy 5.00 39.09
5 0 500 113.39 SVK 207 Monika Parnahajova Ruby 0.00 36.18
208 Pavol Vakoni¢ Siri 0.00 37.41
206 Pavol Vakoni¢ Meryl 5.00 39.80

209 Lenka Adamkova Maja Elim.
6 0 560 117.90 : NLD 146  Jeanine Bekking Sjinkie 0.00 37.69
149  Jasmijn van Vlimmeren Free Wifi 0.60  40.60
148 Michéle Taffijn-du Bois Dutch RePlay 5.00 39.61

147  Jan Coumans Yippie Elim.
7 0 7.05 113.36 ‘ 'FRA 136 Karine Atlan Djee 0.00  34.99
135 Nathalie Anstett Jaipanema 0.00 36.32
139 Sabrina Maliverney When 7.05 42.05

137 Maxime Parraud Cute Elim.
8 o 1000 11713 {)BEL 104 Veronique Leers Moose 0.00 3830

102 Sharon Debruyne Dino 0.00 39.05



Ranking #Elim. Faults Time Team Individual runs

Ranking Dorsal Handler Dog Faults Time
103 Martine Van Den Bossche Kila 10.00 39.78

101 Aline Tricot Oz Elim.
9 0 11.61 117.60 := DNK 116 Lillian Rose Diva 0.00 36.85
117 Julie Brodersen Felix 1.61 41.61
119 Marie Kaspersen Chelsea 10.00 39.14
118 Gintara Sinke Tristan 13.66  48.66
10 0 11.69  113.97 a DEU 120  Tobias Wust Dorte 0.00  34.09
121 Stefanie Simson Bibi 5.00 38.19
123 Nadine Hartlieb Pebbles 6.69 41.69

122 Maximilian Sprinz Make Elim.
1 0 1229 114.56 f; ?GBR 142 Katrina Hands Sizzle 0.00 36.90
144 Martin Reid Selfie 500 3537
141 Alan Bray Ticita 7.29 42.29
143 Marc Wingate-Wynne Shazzy 11.69  41.69
12 0 13.19 115.78 -|— FIN 132 Maria Sori Malla 0.00 35.92
131 Sanni Kariniemi Megs 0.00 36.67
133 Assi Rapeli Ninni 13.19  43.19

130 lida Vakkuri Helka Elim.
13 1 0.00 69.43 == SWE 199  Aurora Hultqvist Bixi 0.00 34.68
197 Enya Habel Party 0.00 34.75

196 Tina Eresjo Koster BiziMaze Elim.

198 Semir Ajanic Ruth Elim.
14 1 0.00 73.35 o CHE 203 Lia Good Lilo 0.00 36.38
202 Patrick Martin Grisu 0.00 36.97

205 Alexandra Lucchi Rap Elim.

201 Sandra Inglin Piip Elim.
15 1 3.02 77.87 ) UKR 225 Oleksandra Ivashchenko Shanty 0.00 34.85
227 Anastasiia Kartashova ) 3.02 43.02

226 Erika Mariia Molchanova Moteq Elim.

228 Serhii Konstantynov BONYA Elim.
16 1 5.00 69.99 ‘ 'ITA 153 Nicola Giraudi Bora 0.00  35.61
155 Enrico Coscarelli Lolita 5.00 34.38

152 Adriano Begalli Serena Elim.

154  Andrea Tagliapietra Alan Elim.
17 1 5.00 74.22 ~ CZE 223 Monika Saling Zuri 0.00 38.29
222 Andrea Valentova Freya 5.00 35.93

221 Markéta Zavadilova Ria Elim.

220 Petra Hamsikova Talina Elim.
18 1 5.93 75.82 = LVA 163 Svetlana Kréslina Chi 0.00  34.89
164 Svetlana Kréslina Skilla 5.93 40.93

166  Jelena ProSina Teira Elim.



Ranking # Elim.

19 1
20 1
21 1
22 1
23 2
24 2
25 2
26 2
27 2
28 2

Faults

8.27

11.18

28.12

36.09

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.32

5.01

Time

88.27

82.02

98.12

88.99

35.67

35.91

36.49

36.84

40.32

45.01

Team

e PRT

w POL

(+) can

@ SN

(SEI

45 NoR

&7

@ LU

&, KOR

Ranking Dorsal
165
195
194
193
192
187
189
190
188
112
110
11
113
211
210
213
212
107
106
109
108
177
180
178
179
235
239
238
237
125
126
129
128
171
170
168
169
161
159
162

160

Individual runs

Handler

Elita Umbrasko
Wendy Oliver Beavis
Julio Rodrigues

Inés Figueiredo

Filipe Vilhena
Magdalena tabieniec
Magdalena Zidtkowska
Olga Kwiecien
Magdalena Zidtkowska
Maya Celuch

Roxane Pardiac

Teri O'Neill

Stephan Henry
Marusa Podjed

Iztok Vide

Miha Primozi¢

Dasa Zakotnik

Ricardo Tubaldini Nunes
Renan Campos

Soraya de Avila Guerra
Radka Tubaldini Mokrisova
Irene Yrstad

Eli Beate Saether

Elin Bergendahl Grenas
Christine Faltner
Laura Dolan

Marco Giavoni

Sarah Rutland

Cassie Schmidt

Keida Raamat

Triine Piirsalu

Ede Brand

Kamilla Alma Vilderson
Ausra Volosenkiniené
Jaraté Militnaité

Vilija Snorkiené

Ausra Volosenkiniené
Young Min Kim

Ju Hyun Park

Yun Seo Heu

Sol Ah Kim

Dog
Reina
Zoom
Sweet
Twix
Juca
Elfie
Madek
Mojo
Mazzi
Milly
Gotchal!
Tri
Gallop
Veni
Bibi

Ivi

Ni

Kiss
Ice
Joy
Mischell
Twix
Xera
Clay
HalliGalli
Pre
BET
Primo
True
My
Roxy
Chika
Nante
Terakota
Sabi
Fai
Soya
Yom
Tony
Daon

Carl Sagan

Faults

Elim.

2.03

6.24

Elim.

Elim.

0.00

11.18

Elim.

Elim.

4.98

23.14

Elim.

Elim.

10.00

26.09

Elim.

Elim.

0.00

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

0.00

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

0.00

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

0.00

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

0.32

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

5.01

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Time

42.03

46.24

35.84

46.18

44.98

53.14

37.90

51.09

35.67

35.91

36.49

36.84

40.32

45.01






